Page 1 of 2

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

DATE: October 7, 2015
CHANGE ORDER NO: 1 (Final)
CONTRACT NO : Contract K-1415-98
PROJECT: Lindsey Street Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation
CONTRACTOR: Insituform Technologies, LLC
17988 Edison Avenue

Chesterfield, MO 63004

Contract Time Contract Amount
ORIGINAL: 90 calendar days $362.844.00
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: 0 calendar days $0.00
THIS CHANGE ORDER: 30 calendar days -$4,178.00
REVISED AMOUNT: 120 calendar days $358,666.00
ORIGINAL START DATE: April 27, 2015

ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE: July 26, 2015
PREVIOUS COMPLETION DATE:  July 26, 2015

NEW COMPLETION DATE August 25, 2015

DESCRIPTION: $ Increase $ Decrease
Reconcile "as-bid" to "as-built" final quantities
as detailed on Attachment 1. $0.00 -54,178.00

Extend contract time by 30 calendar days to
account for wet weather during construction
and delays associated with coordinating the
work with other contractors working on

Lindsey Street utility relocations. $0.00 $0.00

SUBMITTED BY ﬁé" Date: /p-/2-/5
CONTRACTOR: Insftuform Technologies, LLC

RECOMMENDED BY O IA"M”"'J (j ﬂ"’) pate: 10— 13- 13
CONSULTING ENGINEER: RJN Group, Inc

APPROVED AS TO Date:

FORM AND LEGALITY: City Attorney

ACCEPTED BY Date:

NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY: Chairman



=2

00°999°'8S€$ = JOBHUOD pasiAay

00'8LL°p$-

00°021'¥$ 00°'SLSS 8

000501 $- 000L2% S-

000058 0000}% S

00°062'¢s- 00°059% S-

00°000'¥$- 00008¢ G-

00°006%- 00'62% oe-

00°0seS 00°05¢$ b

000% 00°6% 0

00'8¥1'9% 00'v$ L£G'L

00°0% 00'88% 0

00°0% 0oczrs 0

00°052¢- 00°052% b-

00°000'¢$- 00°000°L$ e

00°0% 00 00v$ 0

00'0% 00°058°L$ 0

00'v0L$ 00%0L$ L

00'000'2%- 00000°C% L~

00'052%- 00'52$ 0L-

00°001L°2%- 00'50L% a¢-

00°0% 00'620'1$ 0

000% 00520'1$ 0

00°0% 00°000'6% 0

00°0% 00008LL% O

JoUslagiq Js0) @ug e Rnueny

paysnipy

lapiQ ebueyn uonelyoUOIaY

01
151
[ 4

b
86
Liv'y
ve'e

[0}
o

e == 0000~ DO «—

Anueny
[euld

= | "ON 49p4Q abuey) |eui4 uonejosuooay

oequo) jeulbuo

L JUSWYIERY

v3
dA
dA
V3
v3
HONI
v3
A1
41
41
=
v3
v3
v3
V3
41
v3
41
AS
S
S1
ST
ST

00'¥¥8'Z96$ = 99Ud 19e4U0D [euIBuQ
000£0'kS T 00'615$
00020've$  2Z9l 00042$
0000L'€Ls €L 00'00L$
000s2'€s S 00'059%
000008 G 00'008$
00°005$ 0z 00528
00005'€s Ol 00'05€$
00°06¥$ 86 00'5$
0009L'1L$  O¥6T 00'v$
00'960'0528  Z¥8Z 00'88$
009LL'PS 86 00°2¥$
00°005$ z 00°052$
0000028 2 00°'000'L$
0000028 S 00008
000s8'1$ L 00'0S8'L$
00zZ£8$ 8 00%01$
00'000'Z$ ) 00°000'Z$
000528 0L 00'52$
0000128  0Z 005013
00520'L$  00') 00'520'L$
00620'kS  00'L 00'520'L$
00000'6$  00'L 00'000'S$
00008218 00'L 0000818
1500 RUeND  391d N

nmn

ybnou] 9 youaq H aoejday

qeyay HW Axod3

qeysy HIN snaipjuawag

(paned-uoN) awel4 HIA |BaS pue |[Bsu|
(paned) awel HIN |BSS pue ||BISu|
(leuaiepy) swel4 HN 1snlpy

(leusjey) JoAoD @ swelq H aoe|day
uolnenNaIaqn) Yyoui-g ueao Aaeay

AL pue ues|D aid

ddid yaui-Lg

ddIiO yaul-g

[BAOWIRI UOIONIISTQ

Jiedas juiod

S]08UU028l [BUlBIU|

uoloauuo doi(] HIN episul g [|lelsu)
HIN J8jawel( Joos- 10} 188} g Jano Yidag
9-0 HIN Je18welq j00}-f aoe|day pue aAoway
juswaoedal Jaynb g qung

Juawaoe|dal Juswaned

joJ}UOD Uoisolg

uonelo)sal a)g

|0AUoD DIel |

uoneziiqoiy

uondiasaq way|

OO T NMO T WVOMN~0DO ™ NGO
T e e G D e e OV (O ON: EN

= N M g W0 O M~

v Jo z abed

(leur4) | "oN s@piQ abuey)
TEEFEE ) 1oBNUOD
245-S1hl




